Tnvitation to Quote Ref. No 7119101113

ANNEX B
LIST OF INTERCHANGEABLE PART NUMBERS 5 o
i F
ITQ NSN Part No. Vendor Code
LI Description Vendor Name
No.
1 53050332109066 1S04762-M6X25-8.8-A2L 19008
SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD:6.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) (@0 ]“é
2 53050123890254 1S04014-M6X120-A4-70 19008 '
SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON HEAD:6.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) (o6 [ﬂ@’
3 53050145469920 1S04762-M5X40-A4-70 19008 ’
SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD:5.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) 750/(6’
4 53050145380284 1S04017-M8X30-8.8-A2L 19008 » %
SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON HEAD:8.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) 5 /& <
5 53100014945670 1S04032-M8-8-A2L 19008
NUT,PLAIN,HEX:8 MM THD SZ,8 MM NUT H INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) ‘>-Dﬂ 73
6 53150123468543 1801234-2X16-A4-50 19008 i
PIN,COTTER:2.0 MM DIA,STD STYL INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) 4579 / Q
7 53050123490992 1S04017-M8X25-A4-70 19008 7
SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON HEAD:8.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) gl’@/ @
8 53050144705211 1S04017-M10X30-A4-70 19008 . a
SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON HEAD:10.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) L3 59”@
9 53050123842561 1S04017-M12X16-A4-70 19008 4
SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON HEAD:12.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) %O/@
10 53050123490676 1SO4017-M6X12-A4-70 19008 /
SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON HEAD:6.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) {00/ @
11 53050123490679 1S04017-M6X20-A4-70 19008 CQ_S"
SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON HEAD:6.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) & ﬁ @
12 53050144520935 1S04017-M8X20-10.9 19008
SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON HEAD:8.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) / SO / Q
13 53100123369142 1S04032-M6-A4-70 19008 2
NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON:6.0 MM THD SZ,RH INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) oo / Q
14 53050145331384 1S04762-M10X40-A4-70 19008 =
SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD:10.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) ZéD / Q
/

12




Invitation to Quote Ref. No 7119101113

ITQ NSN Part No. Vendor Code

LI Description Vendor Name

No.

15 53050123681876 1S04762-M12X30-A4-70 T 19008 ¢,
SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD:12.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) OOW &

16 53050145582700 I1S04762-M12X50-A4-70 19008 esp ‘e
SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD:12.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) /

17 53050145782177 1S04762-M16X50-A4-70 19008
SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD:16.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) C«Q&ﬁ@

18 53050123512890 1S04762-M3X10-A2-70 19008 g &
SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD:3.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) w/

19 53050144175628 1S04762-M6X16-A4-70 19008 ﬁ '
SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD:6.0 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) 0&/ Q

20 53050144175634 IS04762-M8X25-A4-70 19008 |
SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD:8 MM THD DIA INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO) ( S 0/ Co

21 53100015220642 ISO7089-8-200HV-A2L

WASHER,FLAT:8.400 & 8.620 MM MAX O/A DIA

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION (ISO)

19008 B ) g

13




